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and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T9.9 PID Range: 66RK-1000001~1002416 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F4 PID Range: 68D-1037012~1100059 Mfg April
2005 ~ March 2009
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2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F6 PID Range: 60N-1002466~1008335 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F6 PID Range: 60N-1008836~1014030 Mfg April
2005 ~ June 2009

Yamaha outboard service manual F8 PID Range: 60R-1004281~1015180 Mfg April 2005
~ June 2007

Yamaha outboard service manual F8C PID Range: 60R-1016506~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F150 PID Range: 63P-1029405~1106290 Mfg April
2005 ~ May 2011
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and newer
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2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F25 PID Range: 65W-1025569~1034266 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T25 PID Range: 65W-1025569~1034266 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual 50 PID Range: 6H5K-1007174~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual 70 PID Range: 6H3K-1004863~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual 90 PID Range: 6H1-1021736~Current Mfg April 2005
and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F115 PID Range: 68V-1047408~1066653 Mfg April
2005 ~ March 31, 2006

Yamaha outboard service manual LF115 PID Range: 68W-1002054~1002954 Mfg April
2005 ~ may 2006

Yamaha outboard service manual 115 PID Range: 6E5-1014963~Current Mfg April 2005
and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual 150 PID Range: 6G4-1015800~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual V150 PID Range: 6J9-1009041~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F200 PID Range: 60L-1005828~1013624 3.3L Mfg
April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F225 PID Range: 69J-1021983~1033145 3.3L Mfg
April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF200 PID Range: 60M-1000986~1001923 3.3L Mfg
April 2005 ~ Nov 2010

Yamaha outboard service manual LF225 PID Range: 69K-1006907~1009558 3.3L Mfg
April 2005 ~ Nov 2010

Yamaha outboard service manual LZ200 PID Range: 6K1-1004053~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ150 PID Range: 6J9-1009041~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ175 PID Range: 62H-1000920~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual Z200 PID Range: 6G6-1024935~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F50 PID Range: 6C1-1006373~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F60 PID Range: 6C5-1007597~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T50 PID Range: 6C2-1001851~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer
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Yamaha outboard service manual T60 PID Range: 6C6-1002114~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F15 C PID Range: 6AGK-1000001~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F20 PID Range: 6AHK-1000001~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F250 PID Range: 6P2-1002895~1035780 3.3L
Mechanical Control Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250 PID Range: 6P3-1000957~1010777 &
1014090~1014503 3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F115 PID Range: 68V-1066827 ~ 1124465 Mfg April
1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF115 PID Range: 68W-1002955~1004999 Mfg April
2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F9.9F PID Range: 6AUK-1000001~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T9.9G PID Range: 6AVK-1000001~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F40B PID Range: 67C-1035037~1044888 Mfg Aprill
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F225TLR (Sport) PID Range: 6BB-1000001~1001327
3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2008

Yamaha outboard service manual F300 PID Range: 6BJ-1000001~1000377 5.3L V8 Mfg
April 2005~June 2008

Yamaha outboard service manual LF300 PID Range: 6BK-1000001~1000195 5.4L V8
Mfg Feb 2008~Dec 2008

Yamaha outboard service manual F350 PID Range: 6AW-1000001~1006600 Mfg April
2005 ~ Dec 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual LF350 PID Range: 6AX-1000001~1004129 Mfg April
2005~Dec 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual Command Link Binnacle Digital Electronic Control
(DEC) Binnacle DEC Remote Control (non PLUS)service manual

Yamaha outboard service manual F250B PID Range: 6P2-1027105~1032530 3.3L
Digital Controls Mfg April 2008 ~ Feb 2009

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250B PID Range: 6P3-1011126~1013170 4.2L 3.3L
Mfg april 2005 ~ Nov 2008

Yamaha outboard service manual Command Link Flush Side Mount Digital Electronic
Control (DEC) Flush Side Mount DEC Remote Control (non PLUS)service manual

Yamaha outboard service manual F40A PID Range: 6BG-1000001~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F25 A PID Range: 6BP-1000001~Current Mfg April
2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T25 A PID Range: 6BL-1000001~current Mfg April
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2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F4 A PID Range: 6BV-1000001~Current Mfg Dec
2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F6 A PID Range: 6BV-1000001~Current Mfg Dec
2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VF200 PID Range: 6CD-1000001~Current Mfg Dec
2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VF225 PID Range: 6CC-1000001~Current Mfg Dec
2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VF250 PID Range: 6CB-1000001~Current Mfg Dec
2009 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F225CA PID Range 6CL-1000001~Current 4.2L Mfg
April 2010 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F250CA PID Range 6CG-1000001~Current 4.2L Mfg
April 2010 and later

Yamaha outboard service manual F300CA PID Range 6CE-1000001~Current 4.2L Mfg
April 2010 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF225CA PID Range 6CM-1000001~Current 4.2L
Mfg April 2010 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250CA PID Range 6CH-1000001~Current 4.2l Mfg
April 2010 and later

Yamaha outboard service manual LF300CA PID Range 6CF-1000001~Current 4.2L Mfg
April 2010 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F70LA PID Range: 6CJL-1000001~Current Mfg April
2010 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual (Supplement) F350 CA PID Range
6AW-1004795~1006600 Supplement for motors mfg April, 2010~Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha outboard service manual (Supplement) LF350 CA PID Range
6AX-1002906~1004129 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement F75 PID Range 62P-1013273~Current
Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-86

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement F90 PID Range 61P-1042793~Current
Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-86

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement F50 PID Range 6C1-1035323 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement F60 PID Range 6C5-1043043 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement T50 PID Range 6C2-1010057 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement T60 PID Range 6C6-1015859 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85
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Yamaha outboard service manual  Command Link Plus Systems - DEC Remote Controls,
Multi-Display, Y-COP, Multisensor, AGI, Gateway  Command Link Plus Systems
Service & Rigging Manual, mfg'd Ap

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement F115 PID Range 68V-1113062~1124465
Supplement for motors mfg June 2010 ~ May 2011 use with LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha outboard service manual Supplement LF115 PID Range
68W-1004693~1004999 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ May 2011, use with
LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha outboard service manual VF200 PID Range 6CDL-1000832 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha outboard service manual VF225 PID Range 6CCL-1001056 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg July 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha outboard service manual VF250 PID Range 6CBL-1002436 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha outboard service manual F225CA PID Range 6CL-1001084 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual F250CA PID Range 6CG-1002208 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual F300CA PID Range 6CE-1003590 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual LF225CA PID Range 6CM-1000190 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250CA PID Range 6CH-1000678 ~ Current 4.2l
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual LF300CA PID Range 6CF-1001446 ~ Current 4.2L
Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha outboard service manual F115LA & XA PID Range 68V-1124466 ~ Current
Single throttle valve F115, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF115XA PID Range 68W-1005001 ~ Current Single
throttle valve LF115, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F150 PID Range 1106291 ~ Current Mfg June 2011
and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF150 PID Range 64P-1013389 ~ Current Mfg June
2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F200XA PID Range 6AL-1001697 ~ Current 3.3L
Single throttle valve F200, mfg June, 2011 and newer
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Yamaha outboard service manual F225XA PID Range 6AL-1001490 ~ Current 3.3L
single throttle valve F225, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F250TXR PID Range 6P2-1035795 ~ Current 3.3L
Mechanical controls, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LF250TXR PID Range 6P3-1014509 ~ Current 3.3L
mechanical controls, mfg August, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F350 CB PID Range 6AW-1006601~Current Motors
mfg Jan 2012 and later

Yamaha outboard service manual LF350 CB PID Range 6AX-1004130~Current Motors
mfg Jan 2012 and later

Yamaha outboard service manual F15 PID Range: 66MK-1000001~1004273 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F9.9 PID Range: 66NK-1000001~1005460 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F115 Jet PID Range: 68V-1047408~1066653 Mfg
April 2005 ~ March 31, 2006

Yamaha outboard service manual F115 Jet PID Range: 68V-1066827~1124465 Mfg
April 1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F115JA PID Range 68V-1124466 ~ Current Single
throttle valve F115 with Jet drive, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F40 JET PID Range: 67C-1019712~1034986 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F40B JET PID Range: 67C-1035037~1044888 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F40A Jet PID Range: 6BG-1000001~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F150 Jet PID Range: 63P-1089159 ~ 1106290 Mfg
April 2009 ~ May 2011

Yamaha outboard service manual F150JA PID Range 1106291 ~ Current F150JA with jet
drive, Mfg June 2011 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F60 Jet PID Range: 6C5-1007597~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual F90 Jet PID Range: 61P-1013277~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual LZ300 PID Range: 6D0-1001546~1001811 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual Z300 PID Range: 6D0-1003215~1003798 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T8 PID Range: 60S-1006138~1018815 Mfg April 2005
and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual T8D PID Range: 60S-1018941~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ200 PID Range: 6P5-1000932~1003346 Mfg April
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2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ200 R PID Range: 6P5-1003347~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ225 H PID Range: 60Y-1005852~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ225 PID Range: 60Y-1003330~1005851 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ250 F PID Range: 60X-1005363~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ250 PID Range: 60X-1002505~1005357 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ300 B PID Range: 6C9-1001078~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha outboard service manual VZ300 PID Range: 6C9-1000648~1001076 Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha F90 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 61P-1013277~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 8 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6N0-1015051~Current Mfg April
2005 and newer

Yamaha T9.9 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 66RK-1000001~1002416 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F4 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68D-1037012~1100059 Mfg
April 2005 ~ March 2009

Yamaha F40 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 67C-1019712~1034986 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F6 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60N-1002466~1008335 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F6 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60N-1008836~1014030 Mfg
April 2005 ~ June 2009

Yamaha F8 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60R-1004281~1015180 Mfg
April 2005 ~ June 2007

Yamaha F8C outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60R-1016506~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 63P-1029405~1106290 Mfg
April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha LF150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 64P-1003507~1013388 Mfg
April 2005 ~ June 2011

Yamaha F2.5 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 69M-1025804~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 15 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 684K-1038247~current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 9.9 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 682K-1025590~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

vRepairManual.com Page 10/19

http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780486
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780494
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780494
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780502
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780502
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780510
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780510
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780518
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780518
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780526
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780526
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780534
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780534
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780542
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780542
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780550
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780550
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780566
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780566
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780574
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780574
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780582
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780582
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780590
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780590
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780598
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780598
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780606
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780606
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780614
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780614
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780622
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780622
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780630
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780630
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780638
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780638
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780646
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780646
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780654
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780654
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780662
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177780662
https://vRepairManual.com


Yamaha F25 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 65W-1025569~1034266 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha T25 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 65W-1025569~1034266 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 50 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6H5K-1007174~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 70 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6H3K-1004863~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 90 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6H1-1021736~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68V-1047408~1066653 Mfg
April 2005 ~ March 31, 2006

Yamaha LF115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68W-1002054~1002954
Mfg April 2005 ~ may 2006

Yamaha 115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6E5-1014963~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha 150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6G4-1015800~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha V150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6J9-1009041~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60L-1005828~1013624 3.3L
Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 69J-1021983~1033145 3.3L
Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha LF200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60M-1000986~1001923
3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ Nov 2010

Yamaha LF225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 69K-1006907~1009558
3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ Nov 2010

Yamaha LZ200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6K1-1004053~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6J9-1009041~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ175 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 62H-1000920~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha Z200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6G6-1024935~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F50 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C1-1006373~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F60 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C5-1007597~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha T50 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C2-1001851~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha T60 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C6-1002114~Current Mfg
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April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F15 C outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AGK-1000001~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F20 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AHK-1000001~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P2-1002895~1035780 3.3L
Mechanical Control Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha LF250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P3-1000957~1010777 &
1014090~1014503 3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68V-1066827 ~ 1124465 Mfg
April 1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha LF115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68W-1002955~1004999
Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F9.9F outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AUK-1000001~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha T9.9G outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AVK-1000001~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F40B outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 67C-1035037~1044888 Mfg
Aprill 2005 and newer

Yamaha F225TLR (Sport) outboard service repair manual. PID Range:
6BB-1000001~1001327 3.3L Mfg April 2005 ~ May 2008

Yamaha F300 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BJ-1000001~1000377 5.3L
V8 Mfg April 2005~June 2008

Yamaha LF300 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BK-1000001~1000195
5.4L V8 Mfg Feb 2008~Dec 2008

Yamaha F350 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AW-1000001~1006600 Mfg
April 2005 ~ Dec 2011

Yamaha LF350 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6AX-1000001~1004129
Mfg April 2005~Dec 2011

Yamaha F250B outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P2-1027105~1032530 3.3L
Digital Controls Mfg April 2008 ~ Feb 2009

Yamaha LF250B outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P3-1011126~1013170
4.2L 3.3L Mfg april 2005 ~ Nov 2008

Yamaha F40A outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BG-1000001~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F25 A outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BP-1000001~Current Mfg
April 2009 and newer

Yamaha T25 A outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BL-1000001~current Mfg
April 2009 and newer

Yamaha F4 A outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BV-1000001~Current Mfg
Dec 2009 and newer

Yamaha F6 A outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BV-1000001~Current Mfg
Dec 2009 and newer
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Yamaha VF200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6CD-1000001~Current Mfg
Dec 2009 and newer

Yamaha VF225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6CC-1000001~Current Mfg
Dec 2009 and newer

Yamaha VF250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6CB-1000001~Current Mfg
Dec 2009 and newer

Yamaha F225CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CL-1000001~Current
4.2L Mfg April 2010 and newer

Yamaha F250CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CG-1000001~Current
4.2L Mfg April 2010 and later

Yamaha F300CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CE-1000001~Current
4.2L Mfg April 2010 and newer

Yamaha LF225CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CM-1000001~Current
4.2L Mfg April 2010 and newer

Yamaha LF250CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CH-1000001~Current
4.2l Mfg April 2010 and later

Yamaha LF300CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CF-1000001~Current
4.2L Mfg April 2010 and newer

Yamaha F70LA outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6CJL-1000001~Current
Mfg April 2010 and newer

Yamaha (Supplement) F350 CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range
6AW-1004795~1006600 Supplement for motors mfg April, 2010~Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha (Supplement) LF350 CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range
6AX-1002906~1004129 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ Dec 2011, use with
LIT-18616-03-08R

Yamaha Supplement F75 outboard service repair manual. PID Range
62P-1013273~Current Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with
LIT-18616-02-86

Yamaha Supplement F90 outboard service repair manual. PID Range
61P-1042793~Current Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with
LIT-18616-02-86

Yamaha Supplement F50 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6C1-1035323 ~
Current Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha Supplement F60 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6C5-1043043 ~
Current Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha Supplement T50 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6C2-1010057 ~
Current Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha Supplement T60 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6C6-1015859 ~
Current Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 and newer, use with LIT-18616-02-85

Yamaha Supplement F115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range
68V-1113062~1124465 Supplement for motors mfg June 2010 ~ May 2011 use with
LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha Supplement LF115 outboard service repair manual. PID Range
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68W-1004693~1004999 Supplement for motors mfg April 2010 ~ May 2011, use with
LIT-18616-02-98

Yamaha VF200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CDL-1000832 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha VF225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CCL-1001056 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg July 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha VF250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CBL-1002436 ~ Current
Supplement for motors mfg June 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-21R

Yamaha F225CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CL-1001084 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha F250CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CG-1002208 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha F300CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CE-1003590 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha LF225CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CM-1000190 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg August, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha LF250CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CH-1000678 ~ Current
4.2l Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha LF300CA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6CF-1001446 ~ Current
4.2L Supplement for motors mfg June, 2011 and newer Use with service manual
LIT-18616-03-23

Yamaha F115LA & XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 68V-1124466 ~
Current Single throttle valve F115, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha LF115XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 68W-1005001 ~ Current
Single throttle valve LF115, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 1106291 ~ Current Mfg June
2011 and newer

Yamaha LF150 outboard service repair manual. PID Range 64P-1013389 ~ Current Mfg
June 2011 and newer

Yamaha F200XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6AL-1001697 ~ Current
3.3L Single throttle valve F200, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F225XA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6AL-1001490 ~ Current
3.3L single throttle valve F225, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F250TXR outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6P2-1035795 ~ Current
3.3L Mechanical controls, mfg June, 2011 and newer

Yamaha LF250TXR outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6P3-1014509 ~ Current
3.3L mechanical controls, mfg August, 2011 and newer
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Yamaha F350 CB outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6AW-1006601~Current
Motors mfg Jan 2012 and later

Yamaha LF350 CB outboard service repair manual. PID Range 6AX-1004130~Current
Motors mfg Jan 2012 and later

Yamaha F15 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 66MK-1000001~1004273 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F9.9 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 66NK-1000001~1005460 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F115 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68V-1047408~1066653
Mfg April 2005 ~ March 31, 2006

Yamaha F115 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 68V-1066827~1124465
Mfg April 1, 2006 ~ May 31, 2011

Yamaha F115JA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 68V-1124466 ~ Current
Single throttle valve F115 with Jet drive, mfg June 1, 2011 and newer

Yamaha F40 JET outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 67C-1019712~1034986
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F40B JET outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 67C-1035037~1044888
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F40A Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6BG-1000001~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F150 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 63P-1089159 ~ 1106290
Mfg April 2009 ~ May 2011

Yamaha F150JA outboard service repair manual. PID Range 1106291 ~ Current F150JA
with jet drive, Mfg June 2011 and newer

Yamaha F60 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C5-1007597~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha F90 Jet outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 61P-1013277~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha LZ300 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6D0-1001546~1001811 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha Z300 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6D0-1003215~1003798 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha T8 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60S-1006138~1018815 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha T8D outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60S-1018941~Current Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ200 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P5-1000932~1003346 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ200 R outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6P5-1003347~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ225 H outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60Y-1005852~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ225 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60Y-1003330~1005851
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Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ250 F outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60X-1005363~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ250 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 60X-1002505~1005357
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ300 B outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C9-1001078~Current
Mfg April 2005 and newer

Yamaha VZ300 outboard service repair manual. PID Range: 6C9-1000648~1001076 Mfg
April 2005 and newer

1994 Yamaha 2MSHS Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 115ETXN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 200ETLN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 200ETXN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 25ELN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 25ESN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 25LN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 25SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 2SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 30ELN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 30ESN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 40ELN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 40ESN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 40LN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 40SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 4LN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 4SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 5LN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 5SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 70ETLN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 8LN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 8SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 9.9LN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 9.9SN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 90ETLN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1984 Yamaha 90ETXN Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 115ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 115ETXK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 150ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory
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1985 Yamaha 150ETXK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 15ELK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 15ESK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 15LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 15SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 175ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 175ETXK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 200ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 200ETXK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 25ELK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 25ESK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 25LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 25SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 2SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 30ELK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 30ESK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 40ELK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 40ESK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 40ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 40LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 40SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 4LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 4SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 5LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 5SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 70ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 8LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 8SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 9.9ELK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 9.9ESK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 9.9LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 9.9SK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha 90ETLK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha FT9.9ELK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha FT9.9EXK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha FT9.9XK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1985 Yamaha V6_SPECIAL_XK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

vRepairManual.com Page 17/19

http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811722
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811730
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811738
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811746
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811754
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811762
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811770
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811778
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811786
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811794
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811802
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811810
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811818
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811826
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811834
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811842
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811850
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811858
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811866
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811874
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811882
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811890
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811898
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811906
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811914
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811922
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811934
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811942
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811950
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811958
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811966
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811974
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811982
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811990
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177811998
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177812006
http://www.tradebit.com/visit.php/151494/product/-/177812014
https://vRepairManual.com


1985 Yamaha V6-SPECIAL_LK Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 115ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 115ETXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 150ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 150ETXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 15ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 15ESJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 15LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 15SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 175ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 175ETXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 200ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 200ETXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 25ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 25ESJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 25LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 25SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 2SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 30ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 30ESJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 40ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 40ESJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 40ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 40LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 40SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 4LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 4SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 50ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 50ESJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 50ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 6LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 6SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 70ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 8LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 8SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 9.9ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 9.9ESJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory
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1986 Yamaha 9.9LJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 9.9SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha 90ETLJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha F9.9SJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha FT9.9ELJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha FT9.9EXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha FT9.9XJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha L150ETXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory

1986 Yamaha L200ETXJ Outboard service repair maintenance manual. Factory
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